
Thornton Public Library 
115 East Margaret Street 

Thornton, IL. 60476 
708-877-2579 

 
 

Library Board Meetings 2020-21 
All meetings are held at 7:00 PM unless noted 

Meeting Location: Library 
 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 

                                   ___________________ 
                                                                                                                         Trustee Signature 

 
                                                                                                                          __________________________ 

                                                                                  Date 
 


